
PROPOSED CALENDER FOR 2021-22

02.04.2021 Friday Session Begin

12.04.2021 Monday Essay/ Poster on Ramadan

22.04.2021 Thursday Poster on "To save Mother- Earth"

04.05.2021 Tuesday Clay activity

07.05.2021 Friday Card Making on "Thank You Doctors"

20.05.2021 Thursday Poster Making on "Preventive measures against Coronavirus"

24.05.2021 Mody Periodic Test-I begin

04.06.2021

       -- SUMMER VACATIONS

07.07.2021

08.07.2021 Thursday Essay on "Importance of Family Planning"

16.07.2021 Friday Online Parents Teachers Meet

20.07.2021 Monday Poster Making on Moral Thoughts & Values

02.08.2021

         -- Periodic Test-II 

09.08.2021

13.08.2021 Friday Rakhi Making Competition

14.08.2021 Saturday Independence Day Celebration

26.08.2021 Thursday Cad Making on "Women's Equality"

27.08.2021 Friday Janmashtmi Celebration

31.08.2021 Tuesday Essay on "Importance of Sports in our daily life"

03.09.2021 Friday Poem Recitation Competition on "My Regards to my Teachers"

04.09.2021 Saturday Parents Teachers Meet

06.09.2021 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration

11.09.2021 Saturday Views on "Importance of Literacy"

18.09.2021 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

21.09.2021 Tuesday Presentation on "Preserving Ozone Layer"

MAY,2021 (ONLINE CLASSES)

SEPTEMBER,2021 

JUNE,2021 (ONLINE CLASSES)

APRIL,2021 (ONLINE CLASSES)

JULY,2021 (ONLINE CLASSES)

AUGUST,2021



02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

04.10.2021 Monday Half-Yearly Exams begin

14.10.2021 Thursday

       - Dussehra Break

16.10.2021 Saturday

20.10.2021 Wednesday Fancy Dress Competition & Ramayana dialogue speaking as Sanskrit Shlokas

30.10.2021 Saturday Parents Teachers Meet

02.11.2021 Tuesday Rangoli Competition

03.11.2021 Wednesday

         - Diwali Holidays

07.11.2021 Sunday

13.11.2021 Saturday Solo Dance Competition

22.11.2021 Monday Periodic Test-III Begin

04.12.2021 Saturday Salad Decoration Competition

07.12.2021 Tuesday Parents Teachers Meet

24.12.2021 Friday Christmas Day Celebration

10.01.2022 Monday Pre-Board Examination of Class-X & XII Begin

14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti Celebration

22.01.2022 Saturday Parents Teachers Meet

26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration

29.01.2022 Saturday Science Exhibition

04.02.2022 Friday Craft Competition

07.02.2022 Monday Annual Sports Day

12.02.2022 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

21.02.2002 Monday Annual Exams Begin

29.03.2022 Tuesday Result Declaration

MARCH,2022

NOVEMBER,2021 

OCTOBER,2021 

DECEMBER,2021 

JANUARY,2022

FEBRUARY,2022



SEPTEMBER,2021 



Fancy Dress Competition & Ramayana dialogue speaking as Sanskrit Shlokas

MARCH,2022

NOVEMBER,2021 

OCTOBER,2021 

DECEMBER,2021 

JANUARY,2022

FEBRUARY,2022


